
Global Expression of Interest (EOI) seeking interested Organizations/ 
Companies for tying up with BHEL as Consortium Partner in expected EPC 

Tenders in India for Downstream Oil and Gas Sector business      
EOI Ref No: BHEL-IS-CPPP-EOI-001/2020-21 DATED 25.01.2021 

CORRIGENDUM-1 ISSUE DATE 
08.02.2021 

 

 

पंजीकृत काया[लय :बीएचईएलहाउस, ͧसरȣ फोट[, नई Ǒदãलȣ - 110 049 ) .भारत( Regd. Office: BHEL HOUSE, Siri Fort, New Delhi - 110 049. (INDIA) 

 

The terms, conditions and specifications of EOI document stand modified to the extent indicated under column 
“Amendment”. All other terms & conditions, stipulations, specifications etc. of EOI document issued earlier 
shall remain unaltered.  
 
Partner/ Bidder is advised to visit BHEL website www.bhel.com regularly for the further updates. Partner/ 
Bidder to ensure that response shall be submitted as stated above.  
 

S. No. EOI REFERENCE SUBJECT AMENDMENT 
   1 PART/ SECTION PAGE 

 NO. 
CLAUSE  
NO. 

TABLE-1, S.No. B., 
IOCL GUJARAT,  
PPU-1x500 
KTPA Project 

6 of 34 3.0 
“Table-1” 

Response 
Submission  
Date 

The response submission end date is  
revised as follows: 
 
 Timeline  

as per EOI 
Revised  
Timeline 

Response 
Submission 
End Date 

1 week   20.02.2021 

 


